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Soccer
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Floor Coverings

Clothing Accessories
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Vegas Casinos
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. Which English city is known as the

Steel City? Sheffield

. The logo for luxury car maker

Porsche features which animal?
Horse

. Suriname is located on which

continent? South America

. In tennis, what piece of fruit is

found at the top of the men's
Wimbledon trophy? Pineapple

. Europe is separated from Africa by

which sea? Mediterranean Sea

. Canberra is the capital city of which

country? Australia

. Which Iltalian fascist leader was

known as ‘ll Duce’? Mussolini

. In what American state is it illegal

to dress up like a priest or a nun?
Alabama

. What number did Derek Jeter wear

on his New York Yankees jersey? 2

10. What vitamin does the sun'’s

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ultraviolet rays help the skin
produce? Vitamin D

What candy was used to lure ET.
in the 1982 movie

“E.T.: The Extra-Terrestrial”?
Reese’s Pieces

“You're gonna need a bigger
boat” originated in what movie?
Jaws

Which artist painted “Guernica”?
Pablo Picasso

Which art movement is Salvador
Dali associated with? Surrealism

Which U.S. state has “Garden
State” as its nickname? New
Jersey

What is the main ingredient in a
falafel? Chickpea

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

What currency is used in South
Africa? Rand

Port-au-Prince is the capital of
which country? Haiti

What did the first vending
machine dispense? Holy Water

What is the most populous city in
Canada? Toronto

. Taylor Swift grew up on what type

of farm? Christmas Tree Farm

Which President of South Africa
ordered Nelson Mandela’s release
from prison? De Klerk

Where is the uvula located? In The
Throat

Which country has a red flag with
a star in the middle? Morocco

Who preceded Fidel Castro as
the political leader of Cuba?
Fulgencio Batista

How many sides does the home
plate in baseball have? 5

What colour dresses do Chinese
women traditionally wear on their
wedding day? Red

Tom Cruise considered pursuing
a career in what sport before
being injured? Wrestling

What country is bordered by
Germany, the Czech Republic,
Slovakia, and Ukraine? Poland

Which insect can indicate the air
temperature? Cricket

Blueberries are native to which
continent? North America

A book by Barack Obama is titled
“The Audacity of” what? Hope

What type of lens has a thin
middle and makes objects appear
smaller? Concave

34.

35.

36

37.

38.

39.

40.
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What is the Hawaiian name for
yellowfin tuna? Ahi

Who created the alien rock
superstar Ziggy Stardust? David
Bowie

. Which young girl helped drive

the English from French soil in the
15th century? Joan of Arc

What U.S. President coined the
phrase “Good to the last drop,”
referring to coffee? Theodore
Roosevelt

On every continent, there is a city
named what? Rome

Which name are the Sandwich
Islands, better known as? Hawaii

What is the name of the president
of Ukraine in 20227 Volodymyr

Zelenskyy
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